
9:00am

Date & Time Altar Server Deacon Eucharist Minister Lector Sacristan

Sun 07/07/2024 at 9:00 AM Weaver,Noah Landry,Laurel Weaver,John Wolf,Joe

Sun 07/07/2024 at 9:00 AM Stelly,Tanner Huval,Charlotte

Sun 07/14/2024 at 9:00 AM Ayalloore, Abigail Maragos,Tim Mullen,Marian Walz,Cathy Young,Bobby

Sun 07/14/2024 at 9:00 AM Ayalloore, Gabrial Moore, Steve

Ayalloore, Logan

Sun 07/21/2024 at 9:00 AM Bienvenu,Joseph Tatford,Doris Stelly,Bubbles Moore,Steve

Sun 07/21/2024 at 9:00 AM Bienvenu,Thomas Tatford,Lee

Sun 07/28/2024 at 9:00 AM Leblanc,Aaron Hebert,Christopher Clark,Stephen Bobby,Young

Sun 07/28/2024 at 9:00 AM LeBlanc,Avery Hebert,Angela



9:00am

Date & Time Altar Server Deacon Eucharist Minister Lector Sacristan

Sun 08/04/2024 at 9:00 AM Heard,Eleanor Bernard,Chuck Miller,Ken Wolf,Joe

Sun 08/04/2024 at 9:00 AM Hicks,Auron Bernard,Renee

Sun 08/11/2024 at 9:00 AM Stelly,Tanner Maragos,Tim Beverly,Cynthia Miller,Rebekke Young,Bobby

Sun 08/11/2024 at 9:00 AM Milke,Joe Alan Buchholz,Stephanie

Sun 08/18/2024 at 9:00 AM Tarazona,Lucia David,Blake Moore,Sandra Moore, Steve

Sun 08/18/2024 at 9:00 AM LeBlanc,Avery Purpera,Kathy

Sun 08/25/2024 at 9:00 AM Weaver,Noah Bailey,Brian Weaver,John Bobby,Young

Sun 08/25/2024 at 9:00 AM Leblanc,Aaron Bailey,Claire



9:00am

Date & Time Altar Server Deacon Eucharist Minister Lector Sacristan

Sun 09/01/2024 at 9:00 AM Bienvenu,Thomas Huval,Charlotte Walz,Cathy Wolf,Joe

Sun 09/01/2024 at 9:00 AM Bienvenu,Joseph Landry,Laurel

Sun 09/08/2024 at 9:00 AM Hicks,Auron Maragos,Tim Mullen,Marian Stelly,Bubbles Young,Bobby

Sun 09/08/2024 at 9:00 AM Heard,Eleanor David,Blake

Sun 09/15/2024 at 9:00 AM Milke,Joe Alan Tatford,Lee Clark,Stephen Moore,Steve

Sun 09/15/2024 at 9:00 AM Stelly,Tanner Tatford,Doris

Sun 09/22/2024 at 9:00 AM LeBlanc,Avery Hebert,Angela Miller,Rebekke Young,Bobby

Sun 09/22/2024 at 9:00 AM Leblanc,Aaron Hebert,Christopher

Sun 09/29/2024 at 9:00 AM Tarazona,Lucia Bernard,Renee Miller,Ken Young,Bobby

Sun 09/29/2024 at 9:00 AM Heard,Eleanor Bernard,Chuck


